



Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

Letting: 01220421 April 21, 2022 11:00 AM
District: District 1
Contract Time: 365 AVAILABLE DAYS
Contract Desc: Pipe Inspection

Call Order: 003
Counties: DIST/ST-WIDE, LEE

Contract: E1V46-R0
Fed Aid No: N/A
Project(s): 43272917299 (*)

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	ENVIRONMENTAL LAND DEVELOPMENT	Responsive	Winning bid	\$498,788.00	100.00%
2	SHENANDOAH GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$567,275.00	113.73%
3	ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$938,258.00	188.11%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01220421 April 21, 2022

Call Order: 003

Contract: E1V46-R0

District: District 1

Counties: DIST/ST-WIDE, LEE

Fed Aid No: N/A

Contract Time: 365 AVAILABLE DAYS

Project(s): 43272917299 (*)

Contract Descr: Pipe Inspection

The work under this Contract consists of PIPE INSPECTION, CLEANING, REPAIR
AND DITCH PAVEMENT REPAIRS.

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ENVIRONMENTAL LAND DEVELOPMENT		(2) SHENANDOAH GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(3) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES CONTROL (MH								
0005 0121 70 2		25.000	279.00000	6,975.00	295.00000	7,375.00	800.00000	20,000.00
FLOWABLE FILL, MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS ONLY		CY						
0010 0173 76		1.000	100.00000	100.00	125.00000	125.00	500.00000	500.00
GROUT PIPE INSTALLATION		LF						
0015 0210 2		100.000	42.00000	4,200.00	45.00000	4,500.00	14.61000	1,461.00
LIMEROCK-NEW MATERIAL FOR REWORKING BASE		CY						
0020 0339 1		25.000	379.00000	9,475.00	375.00000	9,375.00	491.00000	12,275.00
MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT		TN						
0025 0425 11		1.000	1,950.00000	1,950.00	2,800.00000	2,800.00	2,800.00000	2,800.00
MODIFY EXISTING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE		EA						
0030 0425 15 41		5.000	900.00000	4,500.00	1,500.00000	7,500.00	3,800.00000	19,000.00
INLET TOP, REPAIR, CURB INLET		EA						
0035 0425 15 42		2.000	1,250.00000	2,500.00	1,200.00000	2,400.00	2,800.00000	5,600.00
INLET TOP, REPAIR, DITCH BOTTOM INLET		EA						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01220421 April 21, 2022

Call Order: 003

Contract: E1V46-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ENVIRONMENTAL LAND DEVELOPMENT		(2) SHENANDOAH GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(3) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES CONTROL (MH								
0040 0425 15 51 INLET TOP, REPLACE, CURB INLET		4.000 EA	2,500.00000	10,000.00	3,800.00000	15,200.00	2,900.00000	11,600.00
0045 0425 15 52 INLET TOP, REPLACE, DITCH BOTTOM INLET		2.000 EA	2,500.00000	5,000.00	3,600.00000	7,200.00	3,900.00000	7,800.00
0050 0425 74 1 MANHOLES & INLETS CLEANING & SEALING, <10'		2.000 EA	1,250.00000	2,500.00	1,000.00000	2,000.00	1,900.00000	3,800.00
0055 0425 74 2 MANHOLES & INLETS CLEANING & SEALING, >10'		2.000 EA	1,200.00000	2,400.00	1,500.00000	3,000.00	1,900.00000	3,800.00
0060 0425 78 INLET CAP, PRECAST		1.000 EA	2,500.00000	2,500.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00	4,000.00000	4,000.00
0065 0425 82 REPLACE GRATE		5.000 EA	650.00000	3,250.00	1,200.00000	6,000.00	1,500.00000	7,500.00
0070 0430174112 PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 12"SD		8.000 LF	55.00000	440.00	140.00000	1,120.00	300.00000	2,400.00
0075 0430174115 PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 15"SD		8.000 LF	55.00000	440.00	145.00000	1,160.00	300.00000	2,400.00
0080 0430174118 PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 18"SD		8.000 LF	129.00000	1,032.00	155.00000	1,240.00	350.00000	2,800.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01220421 April 21, 2022

Call Order: 003

Contract: E1V46-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ENVIRONMENTAL LAND DEVELOPMENT		(2) SHENANDOAH GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(3) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES CONTROL (MH								
0085 0430174124		8.000	159.00000	1,272.00	160.00000	1,280.00	400.00000	3,200.00
PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 24"SD		LF						
0090 0430174130		8.000	169.00000	1,352.00	170.00000	1,360.00	425.00000	3,400.00
PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 30"SD		LF						
0095 0430174136		8.000	209.00000	1,672.00	230.00000	1,840.00	425.00000	3,400.00
PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 36"SD		LF						
0100 0430174142		8.000	249.00000	1,992.00	275.00000	2,200.00	450.00000	3,600.00
PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 42"SD		LF						
0105 0430174148		8.000	299.00000	2,392.00	365.00000	2,920.00	500.00000	4,000.00
PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 48"SD		LF						
0110 0430174160		8.000	379.00000	3,032.00	570.00000	4,560.00	1,000.00000	8,000.00
PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 60"SD		LF						
0115 0430174215		8.000	55.00000	440.00	175.00000	1,400.00	300.00000	2,400.00
PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, OTHER SHAPE - ELLIP/ARCH, 15"SD		LF						
0120 0430174218		8.000	129.00000	1,032.00	190.00000	1,520.00	350.00000	2,800.00
PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, OTHER SHAPE - ELLIP/ARCH, 18"SD		LF						
0125 0430174224		8.000	169.00000	1,352.00	245.00000	1,960.00	400.00000	3,200.00
PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, OTHER SHAPE - ELLIP/ARCH, 24"SD		LF						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01220421 April 21, 2022

Call Order: 003

Contract: E1V46-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ENVIRONMENTAL LAND DEVELOPMENT		(2) SHENANDOAH GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(3) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES CONTROL (MH								
0130 0430174230 PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, OTHER SHAPE - ELLIP/ARCH, 30"SD		8.000 LF	149.00000	1,192.00	280.00000	2,240.00	425.00000	3,400.00
0135 0430174236 PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, OTHER SHAPE - ELLIP/ARCH, 36"SD		8.000 LF	209.00000	1,672.00	295.00000	2,360.00	425.00000	3,400.00
0140 0430175112 PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,ROUND, 12"S/CD		8.000 LF	55.00000	440.00	115.00000	920.00	301.00000	2,408.00
0145 0430175115 PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,ROUND, 15"S/CD		8.000 LF	75.00000	600.00	125.00000	1,000.00	301.00000	2,408.00
0150 0430175118 PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,ROUND, 18"S/CD		8.000 LF	120.00000	960.00	140.00000	1,120.00	301.00000	2,408.00
0155 0430175124 PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,ROUND, 24"S/CD		8.000 LF	159.00000	1,272.00	175.00000	1,400.00	401.00000	3,208.00
0160 0430175130 PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, ROUND, 30"S/CD		8.000 LF	179.00000	1,432.00	215.00000	1,720.00	401.00000	3,208.00
0165 0430175136 PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, ROUND, 36"S/CD		8.000 LF	229.00000	1,832.00	275.00000	2,200.00	441.00000	3,528.00
0170 0430175142 PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, ROUND, 42"S/CD		8.000 LF	229.00000	1,832.00	375.00000	3,000.00	461.00000	3,688.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01220421 April 21, 2022

Call Order: 003

Contract: E1V46-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ENVIRONMENTAL LAND DEVELOPMENT		(2) SHENANDOAH GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(3) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES CONTROL (MH								
0175 0430175148		8.000	299.00000	2,392.00	460.00000	3,680.00	561.00000	4,488.00
PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, ROUND, 48"S/CD		LF						
0180 0430175154		8.000	325.00000	2,600.00	480.00000	3,840.00	800.00000	6,400.00
PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, ROUND, 54"S/CD		LF						
0185 0430175160		8.000	425.00000	3,400.00	615.00000	4,920.00	1,000.00000	8,000.00
PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, ROUND, 60"S/CD		LF						
0190 0430200 23		2.000	1,100.00000	2,200.00	1,600.00000	3,200.00	1,960.00000	3,920.00
FLARED END SECTION, CONCRETE, 15"		EA						
0195 0430200 25		2.000	1,250.00000	2,500.00	1,850.00000	3,700.00	1,960.00000	3,920.00
FLARED END SECTION, CONCRETE, 18"		EA						
0200 0430200 29		2.000	1,300.00000	2,600.00	2,100.00000	4,200.00	2,400.00000	4,800.00
FLARED END SECTION, CONCRETE, 24"		EA						
0205 0430821 23		10.000	150.00000	1,500.00	250.00000	2,500.00	525.00000	5,250.00
CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING PIPE JOINT, 15" STORM SEWER		EA						
0210 0430821 25		10.000	175.00000	1,750.00	250.00000	2,500.00	561.00000	5,610.00
CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING PIPE JOINT, 18" STORM SEWER		EA						
0215 0430821 29		10.000	199.00000	1,990.00	275.00000	2,750.00	661.00000	6,610.00
CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING PIPE JOINT, 24" STORM SEWER		EA						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01220421 April 21, 2022

Call Order: 003

Contract: E1V46-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ENVIRONMENTAL LAND DEVELOPMENT		(2) SHENANDOAH GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(3) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES CONTROL (MH								
0220 0430821 33 CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING PIPE JOINT, 30" STORM SEWER		10.000 EA	199.00000	1,990.00	300.00000	3,000.00	861.00000	8,610.00
0225 0430821 38 CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING PIPE JOINT, 36" STORM SEWER		10.000 EA	199.00000	1,990.00	300.00000	3,000.00	861.00000	8,610.00
0230 0430821 40 CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING PIPE JOINT, 42", STORM SEWER		10.000 EA	229.00000	2,290.00	375.00000	3,750.00	861.00000	8,610.00
0235 0430821 41 CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING PIPE JOINT, 48", STORM SEWER		10.000 EA	229.00000	2,290.00	400.00000	4,000.00	861.00000	8,610.00
0240 0430821 42 CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING PIPE JOINT, 54", STORM SEWER		10.000 EA	320.00000	3,200.00	1,000.00000	10,000.00	961.00000	9,610.00
0245 0430821 43 CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING PIPE JOINT, 60", STORM SEWER		10.000 EA	350.00000	3,500.00	1,250.00000	12,500.00	961.00000	9,610.00
0250 0430821 61 CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING PIPE JOINT, >60", STORM SEWER		10.000 EA	750.00000	7,500.00	1,500.00000	15,000.00	1,200.00000	12,000.00
0255 0430950 DESILTING CONCRETE BOX CULVERT		50.000 CY	99.00000	4,950.00	200.00000	10,000.00	344.00000	17,200.00
0260 0430982125 MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 18" CD		2.000 EA	1,400.00000	2,800.00	2,100.00000	4,200.00	2,000.00000	4,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01220421 April 21, 2022

Call Order: 003

Contract: E1V46-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ENVIRONMENTAL LAND DEVELOPMENT		(2) SHENANDOAH GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(3) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES CONTROL (MH								
0265 0430982129		2.000	1,499.00000	2,998.00	2,500.00000	5,000.00	2,400.00000	4,800.00
MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 24" CD		EA						
0270 0430982133		2.000	1,650.00000	3,300.00	2,700.00000	5,400.00	2,900.00000	5,800.00
MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 30" CD		EA						
0275 0430982138		2.000	3,200.00000	6,400.00	3,300.00000	6,600.00	3,100.00000	6,200.00
MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 36" CD		EA						
0280 0430982140		2.000	3,400.00000	6,800.00	3,500.00000	7,000.00	3,400.00000	6,800.00
MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 42" CD		EA						
0285 0430984121		2.000	500.00000	1,000.00	2,000.00000	4,000.00	1,500.00000	3,000.00
MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 12" SD		EA						
0290 0430984123		2.000	650.00000	1,300.00	2,100.00000	4,200.00	1,500.00000	3,000.00
MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 15" SD		EA						
0295 0430984125		2.000	1,400.00000	2,800.00	2,300.00000	4,600.00	1,800.00000	3,600.00
MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 18" SD		EA						
0300 0430984129		2.000	1,450.00000	2,900.00	2,700.00000	5,400.00	2,600.00000	5,200.00
MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 24" SD		EA						
0305 0430984133		2.000	1,800.00000	3,600.00	2,900.00000	5,800.00	2,900.00000	5,800.00
MITERED END SECTION , OPTIONAL ROUND, 30" SD		EA						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01220421 April 21, 2022

Call Order: 003

Contract: E1V46-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ENVIRONMENTAL LAND DEVELOPMENT		(2) SHENANDOAH GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(3) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES CONTROL (MH								
0310 0430984138 MITERED END SECTION , OPTIONAL ROUND, 36" SIDE DRAIN		2.000 EA	3,200.00000	6,400.00	4,100.00000	8,200.00	3,400.00000	6,800.00
0315 0430984140 MITERED END SECTION , OPTIONAL ROUND, 42" SD		2.000 EA	3,600.00000	7,200.00	4,700.00000	9,400.00	4,400.00000	8,800.00
0320 0430984141 MITERED END SECTION , OPTIONAL ROUND, 48" SD		2.000 EA	3,600.00000	7,200.00	4,750.00000	9,500.00	4,900.00000	9,800.00
0325 0430984143 MITERED END SECTION , OPTIONAL ROUND, 60" SD		2.000 EA	4,200.00000	8,400.00	5,500.00000	11,000.00	5,600.00000	11,200.00
0330 0430984623 MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL OTHER - ELLIP/ARCH, 15" SD		2.000 EA	750.00000	1,500.00	1,200.00000	2,400.00	1,500.00000	3,000.00
0335 0430984625 MITERED END SECT, OPTIONAL - ELLIPTICAL / ARCH, 18" SD		2.000 EA	950.00000	1,900.00	1,500.00000	3,000.00	1,500.00000	3,000.00
0340 0430984629 MITERED END SECT, OPTIONAL - ELLIPTICAL / ARCH, 24" SD		2.000 EA	1,450.00000	2,900.00	1,700.00000	3,400.00	2,600.00000	5,200.00
0345 0430984633 MITERED END SECT, OPTIONAL /ELLIP/ARCH, 30" SD		2.000 EA	1,900.00000	3,800.00	2,200.00000	4,400.00	2,900.00000	5,800.00
0350 0430984638 MITERED END SECT, OPTIONAL /ELLIP/ARCH, 36" SD		2.000 EA	3,600.00000	7,200.00	3,000.00000	6,000.00	3,400.00000	6,800.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01220421 April 21, 2022

Call Order: 003

Contract: E1V46-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ENVIRONMENTAL LAND DEVELOPMENT		(2) SHENANDOAH GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(3) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES CONTROL (MH								
0355 0430990		2.000	850.00000	1,700.00	2,000.00000	4,000.00	4,400.00000	8,800.00
MITERED END SECT, REPLACE GRATE		EA						
0360 0430991 1		2.000	1,200.00000	2,400.00	2,150.00000	4,300.00	3,500.00000	7,000.00
MITERED END SECT, REPLACE SLAB-MAINTENANCE USE ONLY		CY						
0365 0524 1 2		150.000	81.00000	12,150.00	100.00000	15,000.00	101.00000	15,150.00
CONCRETE DITCH PAVEMENT, NON REINFORCED, 4"		SY						
0370 0524 1 4		50.000	90.00000	4,500.00	130.00000	6,500.00	115.00000	5,750.00
CONCRETE DITCH PAVEMENT, NON REINFORCED, 6"		SY						
0375 0524 2 2		50.000	81.00000	4,050.00	135.00000	6,750.00	101.00000	5,050.00
CONCRETE SLOPE PAVEMENT,NON REINFORCED, 4"		SY						
0380 0906173 49		1,000.000	19.00000	19,000.00	10.00000	10,000.00	29.61000	29,610.00
TWO COMPONENT POLYURETHANE INJECTION, PROJECT 432729-1-72-99		LB						
0385 0906173 50		142.000	159.00000	22,578.00	25.00000	3,550.00	226.00000	32,092.00
SINGLE COMPONENT POLYURETHANE INJECTION, PROJECT 432729-1-72-99		GA						
0390 E101 72		5.000	1,000.00000	5,000.00	1,000.00000	5,000.00	1,500.00000	7,500.00
MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY RESPONSE)		EA						
0395 E110 70		100.000	32.00000	3,200.00	20.00000	2,000.00	125.00000	12,500.00
REMOVAL OF FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT		SY						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01220421 April 21, 2022

Call Order: 003

Contract: E1V46-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ENVIRONMENTAL LAND DEVELOPMENT		(2) SHENANDOAH GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(3) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES CONTROL (MH									
0400	E425 73 1		15.000	250.00000	3,750.00	800.00000	12,000.00	461.00000	6,915.00
CLEANING MANHOLES AND INLETS (MECHANICAL)			EA						
0405	E425 73 5		15.000	125.00000	1,875.00	1.00000	15.00	461.00000	6,915.00
CLEANING MANHOLES AND INLETS (MANUAL)			EA						
0410	E430 94 1		5,000.000	4.99000	24,950.00	2.25000	11,250.00	8.00000	40,000.00
DESILT PIPE, 0 to 24"			LF						
0415	E430 94 2		5,000.000	5.29000	26,450.00	4.75000	23,750.00	12.00000	60,000.00
DESILT PIPE, 25-36"			LF						
0420	E430 94 3		1,500.000	10.00000	15,000.00	8.75000	13,125.00	18.00000	27,000.00
DESILT PIPE, 37-48"			LF						
0425	E430 94 4		1,000.000	12.00000	12,000.00	17.75000	17,750.00	27.00000	27,000.00
DESILT PIPE, 49-60"			LF						
0430	E430949 13		1,000.000	1.00000	1,000.00	0.50000	500.00	8.00000	8,000.00
DESILTING PIPE (UNDERDRAIN) (4")			LF						
0435	E430949 16		1,000.000	1.50000	1,500.00	0.50000	500.00	8.00000	8,000.00
DESILTING PIPE (UNDERDRAIN) (6")			LF						
0440	E431 1 21		200.000	169.00000	33,800.00	125.00000	25,000.00	265.00000	53,000.00
PIPE LINER, CURED IN PLACE, 0-24"			LF						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01220421 April 21, 2022

Call Order: 003

Contract: E1V46-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ENVIRONMENTAL LAND DEVELOPMENT		(2) SHENANDOAH GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(3) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES CONTROL (MH									
0445	E431 1 22		200.000	209.00000	41,800.00	165.00000	33,000.00	365.00000	73,000.00
PIPE LINER, CURED IN PLACE, 25-36"			LF						
0450	E431 1 23		50.000	379.00000	18,950.00	265.00000	13,250.00	461.00000	23,050.00
PIPE LINER, CURED IN PLACE, 37-48"			LF						
0455	E431 1 24		20.000	519.00000	10,380.00	850.00000	17,000.00	500.00000	10,000.00
PIPE LINER, CURED IN PLACE, 49-60"			LF						
0460	E432 4		16,000.000	1.00000	16,000.00	1.25000	20,000.00	3.11000	49,760.00
STORM SEWER INSPECTION (VIDEO CAMERA)			LF						
0465	E570 5		1.000	1,200.00000	1,200.00	1,500.00000	1,500.00	1.00000	1.00
FERTILIZER			TN						
0470	E570 9 1		10.000	99.00000	990.00	250.00000	2,500.00	1.00000	10.00
WATER FOR GRASS & PLANTS			MG						
0475	E575 1		500.000	4.99000	2,495.00	17.00000	8,500.00	24.61000	12,305.00
SODDING			SY						
0001 TRAFFIC CONTROL Section Totals: DEVICES CONTROL (MH)				\$498,788.00		\$567,275.00		\$938,258.00	



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01220421 April 21, 2022

Call Order: 003

Contract: E1V46-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ENVIRONMENTAL LAND DEVELOPMENT		(2) SHENANDOAH GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(3) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Contract Grand Totals:			\$498,788.00		\$567,275.00		938,258.00	



Tabulation of Bids

Letting:	01220421	April 21, 2022	Call Order:	003	Contract:	E1V46-R0
-----------------	----------	----------------	--------------------	-----	------------------	----------

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.